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Name

Junco Partner

April Come She Will

Help The Poor

Down To My Last Bad Habit
Shakin' Shakin' Shakes

Let Your Light Shine On Me
Faith Will Always Rise

You Got To Believe
Bramble Rose

Tremblin'

A Good Man Like Me

Man on a String

Boathouse

Hang On

You Know the Night

I Don't Seem To Fit Anywhere
Smokey Mountain Boogie
Blues Stay Away From Me
My Hobby

Stratosphere Boogie
Speedin' West

Move It

High Class Baby

Livin' Lovin' Doll

Apache

Man Of Mystery

Dust

Reflections From The Moon
Surfer Girl

Lie To Me

Book Of Stone

It Ain't Funny

Time
2:45
1:49
2:38
4:40
4:50
2:07
3:29
2:57
4:30
2:47
2:36
3:57
3:38
4:33
531
2:33
2:42
2:40
2:36
2:12
2:03
2:24
2:11
2:08
2:54
2:02
6:20
3:22
4:14
3:20
2:55

3:09

April 2 2016 Random Routes KEOS

42 songs, 2.3 hours, 766 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Sounds of Silence (66)

Live At The Regal

Down To My Last Bad Habit

Dig In Deep

Got Myself Together (Ten Years Later)
Owls

Striking It Rich

Cass County (Deluxe Edition)

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Rough Guide to Americana
Rough Guide to Americana
Ganging Up On The Sun
Standing in the Breach

The Earth Rolls On

Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am...

Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am...

Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am...

Stratosphere Boogie
Stratosphere Boogie
Anthology

Anthology

Anthology

Anthology

Anthology

The Ghosts Of Highway 20
Guitar In The Space Age!
Guitar In The Space Age!
Blissville

Goldfish In A Glass

You Drive Me Crazy

Artist

Richard Hayes

Simon & Garfunkel
B.B. King

Vince Gill

Bonnie Raitt

Danny Barnes

Danny Schmidt

Dan Hicks & The Hot Licks
Don Henley

The York Brothers

The Del McCoury Band
Giant Sand

Noah Gundersen
Guster

Jackson Browne
Shaver

Tennessee Ernie Ford
Tennessee Ernie Ford
Tennessee Ernie Ford
Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
Cliff Richard

Cliff Richard

Cliff Richard

Shadows
Shadows/Drifters
Lucinda Williams

Bill Frisell

Bill Frisell

Jeff Talmadge

Qanda

The Flyin' A's
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Name

Roadwork Ahead

The Bottles On the Table

Just Walk Away

z

The Girl With Three First Names
Wild Old Dog

The Life You Chose

If You Don't Leave Me

Right Track Now

Never Needed It More

Time
4:05
3:31
4:45
4:28
4:00
4:48
4:03
2:59
2:35

3:17

Album

You Drive Me Crazy

Love, Guns & Money

21st Century Blues

Lola

The True Cross

Rough Guide to Americana

Something More Than Free

Jon Emery's Greatest Hits (That Never W...
Right Track Now

Train Home
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Artist

The Flyin' A's

Bianca De Leon

Van Wilks

Carrie Rodriguez & The Sacred Hearts
David Rodriguez

Patty Griffin

Jason Isbell

Jon Emery

Powell St. John

Chris Smither



