

April 2 2016 Random Routes KEOS 42 songs, 2.3 hours, 766 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 April Come She Will	1:49	Sounds of Silence (66)	Simon & Garfunkel
3 Help The Poor	2:38	Live At The Regal	B.B. King
4 Down To My Last Bad Habit	4:40	Down To My Last Bad Habit	Vince Gill
5 Shakin' Shakin' Shakes	4:50	Dig In Deep	Bonnie Raitt
6 Let Your Light Shine On Me	2:07	Got Myself Together (Ten Years Later)	Danny Barnes
7 Faith Will Always Rise	3:29	Owls	Danny Schmidt
8 You Got To Believe	2:57	Striking It Rich	Dan Hicks & The Hot Licks
9 Bramble Rose	4:30	Cass County (Deluxe Edition)	Don Henley
10 Tremblin'	2:47	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	The York Brothers
11 A Good Man Like Me	2:36	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	The Del McCoury Band
12 Man on a String	3:57	Rough Guide to Americana	Giant Sand
13 Boathouse	3:38	Rough Guide to Americana	Noah Gundersen
14 Hang On	4:33	Ganging Up On The Sun	Guster
15 You Know the Night	5:31	Standing in the Breach	Jackson Browne
16 I Don't Seem To Fit Anywhere	2:33	The Earth Rolls On	Shaver
17 Smokey Mountain Boogie	2:42	Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am	Tennessee Ernie Ford
18 Blues Stay Away From Me	2:40	Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am	Tennessee Ernie Ford
19 My Hobby	2:36	Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am	Tennessee Ernie Ford
20 Stratosphere Boogie	2:12	Stratosphere Boogie	Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
21 Speedin' West	2:03	Stratosphere Boogie	Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
22 Move It	2:24	Anthology	Cliff Richard
23 High Class Baby	2:11	Anthology	Cliff Richard
24 Livin' Lovin' Doll	2:08	Anthology	Cliff Richard
25 Apache	2:54	Anthology	Shadows
26 Man Of Mystery	2:02	Anthology	Shadows/Drifters
27 Dust	6:20	The Ghosts Of Highway 20	Lucinda Williams
28 Reflections From The Moon	3:22	Guitar In The Space Age!	Bill Frisell
29 Surfer Girl	4:14	Guitar In The Space Age!	Bill Frisell
30 Lie To Me	3:20	Blissville	Jeff Talmadge
31 Book Of Stone	2:55	Goldfish In A Glass	Qanda
32 It Ain't Funny	3:09	You Drive Me Crazy	The Flyin' A's



Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Roadwork Ahead	4:05 You Drive Me Crazy	The Flyin' A's
34 The Bottles On the Table	3:31 Love, Guns & Money	Bianca De Leon
35 Just Walk Away	4:45 21st Century Blues	Van Wilks
36 Z	4:28 Lola	Carrie Rodriguez & The Sacred Hearts
37 The Girl With Three First Names	4:00 The True Cross	David Rodriguez
38 Wild Old Dog	4:48 Rough Guide to Americana	Patty Griffin
39 The Life You Chose	4:03 Something More Than Free	Jason Isbell
40 If You Don't Leave Me	2:59 Jon Emery's Greatest Hits (That Never W.	Jon Emery
41 Right Track Now	2:35 Right Track Now	Powell St. John
42 Never Needed It More	3:17 Train Home	Chris Smither